MecTo

Ne
247

223

158

TaHuopb! z

MBaHoBa EneHa 204.0
MenexuHa EkaTepuHa
WabanuHa HaTanes

IybuHa EBrenus

Map4eHko VpuHa

KyTnuesa Arxena 194.0
KpemnnnHa Esrenus
Mpoxoposa EneHa
Kapranonosa Hatanbs
lonosaHosa lNy3ena

Monosa BepoHuka 191.0
3meiikoBa WpuHa
AnekcaHpapoBa l'ynbHapa
Yupukosa EneHa

XKykosa EneHa

KpoToBa HaTanbs

Manbuesa EneHa

BapaHko HaTanbs

Obpas/image ApTuctuam/Acting MyseikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique PucyHok/Drawing CuHxpoH/Synchron
skills

9789

9788

9788

8678

6666

6577

07.11.2025-09.11.2025
[1325] OpueHTanb "CuHbopsbl" (F'pynnel) CD

7768

7677

7677

8768

7776

6676

7677

8777

8787

8678

7767

6676

Obuwee
BneyaTneHue/Impression

7778

8776

7686

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

HuxHsas Typa
Kny6 BocTo4HOrO
TaHUa Xabubn

ekaTepuHbypr
PROfitness

MNepmb
CTyauns BOCTOYHOrO
TaHua «Hysap»



