

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025  
**[1325] Ориенталь "Синьоры" (Группы) CD**

Final												
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ/Image	Артистизм/Acting skills	Музыкальность/Musicality	Техника/Technique	Рисунок/Drawing	Синхрон/Synchron	Общее впечатление/Impression	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	247	Иванова Елена Мелехина Екатерина Шабалина Наталья Губина Евгения Марченко Ирина	204.0	9789	8678	7768	8768	7677	8678	7778	—	Нижняя Тура Клуб восточного танца Хабиби
2	223	Кутлиева Анжела Кремилина Евгения Прохорова Елена Каргалолова Наталья Голованова Гузеля	194.0	9788	6666	7677	7776	8777	7767	8776	—	Екатеринбург PROfitness
3	158	Попова Вероника Змейкова Ирина Александрова Гульнара Чирикова Елена Жукова Елена Кротова Наталья Мальцева Елена Варанко Наталья	191.0	9788	6577	7677	6676	8787	6676	7686	—	Пермь Студия восточного танца «Нузар»